

**Khadims**

**KHADIM INDIA LIMITED**  
Registered Office: Kankaria Estate, 5th Floor, 6, Little Russell Street, Kolkata - 700071, West Bengal, India  
Website: www.khadims.com  
Tel No: +91 33 4009 0501; Fax No: +91 33 4009 0500  
e-mail: compliance@khadims.com  
CIN: U19129WB1981PLC034337

**NOTICE**

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 1st February, 2018 to inter alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2017. This information is also available on www.khadims.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
For and on behalf of Khadim India Limited  
Abhijit Dan  
Place: Kolkata  
Date: January 23, 2018  
Company Secretary & Head-Legal



**Bank of India**  
Relationship beyond banking

Head Office : Star House, C-5, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.

**NOTICE**

Pursuant to provisions of SEBI (Listing Regulations), 2015 Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Bank will be held on Monday, 12th February, 2018 inter-alia, to consider and approve Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results of the Bank for the quarter/line months ended 31st December, 2017. This information is also available on the websites of National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com)  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 22-01-2018  
Shanker Iyer  
General Manager & CFO

**FORTIS MALAR HOSPITALS LIMITED**

Corporate Identity Number: L85110PB1989PLC045948  
Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase - VIII, Mohali-160062  
Tel.: +91-172-5096001; Fax: +91-172-5096002  
Website: www.fortismalar.com, Email: secretarial.malar@fortishospitals.in

**STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017**  
(₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2016 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2017 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	3,770.25	10,881.52	3,624.45	14,055.99
Net Profit for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	134.94	290.42	120.42	403.83
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	134.94	290.42	120.42	403.83
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.33	194.40	85.66	282.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	100.20	204.05	79.11	257.99
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	1,869.95	1,869.95	1,867.95	1,867.95
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves	NA	NA	NA	7,959.97
Earnings per share (for continued and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹10 each):				
(a) Basic	0.48	1.04	0.47	1.51
(b) Diluted	0.48	1.03	0.47	1.50
	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Annualised)

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.fortismalar.com).

By Order of the Board  
For and on Behalf of Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited

Place : Chennai  
Dated : January 23, 2018

Daljit Singh  
Chairman  
DIN No.: 00135414

CIN: L28920MH1991PLC062542

Regd. Office: Sterling Center, 2nd Floor,  
Dr. A. B. Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018

Website : www.onwardgroup.com  
Email : info@onwardgroup.com

Tel : +91 22 2492 6570 Fax : +91 22 2492 6549



**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2017**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 Unaudited	Year to date 31.12.2017 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2016 Unaudited
Total income from operations (net) for the period	5,933.20	18,498.02	5,652.45
Net profit/(loss) (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) for the period	40.93	734.95	276.17
Net profit/(loss) before tax ( after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) for the period	40.93	734.95	276.17
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) for the period	50.38	556.47	214.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) ]	46.91	546.04	211.56
Equity share capital (Face value ₹ 10 each)	1,547.45	1,547.45	1,512.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		2,740.94	
Earnings per share ( of Rs.10 each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations) -			
a) Basic (in rupees)	0.33	3.62	1.42
b) Diluted (in rupees)	0.30	3.37	1.32

**Notes:**  
1. The statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on January 23, 2018.  
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 ( Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2016.  
3. During the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2017, the company issued 109,900 and 2,78,200 equity shares respectively pursuant to the exercise of stock options by certain employees under the ESOP scheme, 2009.  
4. The consolidated financial results include the results of the Company's subsidiaries in India, USA and Germany.  
5. Summary of Standalone Unaudited Results of the Company are as follows :

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 Unaudited	Year to date 31.12.2017 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2016 Unaudited
Turnover (Revenue from operations)	2,520.02	8,010.95	2,374.08
Profit before Tax	17.80	268.52	145.68
Profit after Tax	12.02	196.96	89.00

6. The reconciliation of net profit or loss reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income in accordance with Ind AS is given below:

Description	For the quarter ended December 31, 2016	Year to date figures for the previous period till December 31, 2016
Net profit as per Previous GAAP ( Indian GAAP)	249.56	521.78
Ind AS adjustments : Add / (Less)		
Effect of employees stock option measurement and amortisation based on fair value of options	(37.96)	(117.61)
Actual gain/ Loss on employee defined benefit funds recognised in OCI	5.02	20.56
Effect of fair valuing security deposits and amortisation of pre-paid rent	(0.03)	-
Tax impact on Ind AS adjustments	(1.67)	(6.76)
Others		
Tax Provision previously unrecognized	-	(76.63)
Net profit as per Ind AS	214.92	341.34
Other comprehensive income, net of income tax	(3.36)	(13.66)
Total comprehensive income for the period	211.56	327.68

7. The above is an extract of detailed Unaudited Financial Results submitted with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange's website, www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on website of the Company, www.onwardgroup.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Onward Technologies Limited**

Harish Mehta  
Executive Chairman

Pune  
January 23, 2018



**RBL BANK LIMITED**

Registered Office: 1st Lane, Shahupuri, Kolhapur - 416 001. Tel.: +91 231 6650214 | Fax: +91 231 2657386  
Corporate Office: One Indiabulls Centre, Tower 2B, 6th Floor, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400013  
Tel.: +91 22 4302 0600, Fax: +91 22 4302 0520  
Website: www.rblbank.com | E-mail: investorgrivances@rblbank.com | CIN: L65191PN1943PLC007308

**Performance 03 FY 2017-18**

Advances Growth (YoY)  
**38%**

Net Profit (YoY)  
**28%**

CASA (YoY)  
**34%**

Net Interest Margin  
**3.89%**

**STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017**  
(₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	140,901	404,107	114,348
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25,112	69,631	19,894
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25,112	69,631	19,894
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16,533	45,697	12,869
5	Equity Share Capital	41,754	41,754	37,314
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		395,941 (As at 31.03.2017)	
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) – not annualised			
	a) Basic: (₹)	3.97	11.51	3.46
	b) Diluted: (₹)	3.83	11.00	3.27

**Note:**  
1. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income are not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of quarterly financial results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Bank's website www.rblbank.com.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: January 23, 2018  
For RBL BANK LIMITED  
Vishwvir Ahuja  
Managing Director & CEO

AdFactors 468

**FORCE MOTORS LIMITED**

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172  
Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.



**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2017.**  
(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2017 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 Dec. 2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2016 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	74,952	2,48,778	71,605
2	Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	2,189	10,947	2,464
3	Net Profit before Tax and after Exceptional items	2,189	10,947	2,464
4	Net Profit after Tax	1,465	8,635	2,325
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,416	8,739	2,302
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			1,65,223
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	11.12	65.53	17.65

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Pune  
Date : 23 January 2018



www.forcemotors.com

PRASAN FIRODIA  
Managing Director

**INDIA'S LEADING ENGINE BEARING COMPANY**



**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2017**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr.No.	Particulars	3 months ended on 31.12.2017	9 months ended on 31.12.2017	3 months ended on 31.12.2016
1.	Total income from operations	3,746.12	10,711.52	2,890.88
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and /or Extraordinary items)	822.91	2,369.12	609.86
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and /or Extraordinary items)	822.91	2,369.12	609.86
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and /or Extraordinary items)	548.99	1,576.19	396.21
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	555.18	1,598.64	402.14
6.	Equity Share Capital	560.40	560.40	560.40
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) Basic & Diluted : ₹	0.98	2.81	0.71

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.menonbearings.in.  
2. Reconciliation between financial results as previously reported and as restated under Ind AS for quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2016 are as under:-

Particulars	3 months ended on 31.12.2016	9 months ended on 31.12.2016
Net profit (Loss) after tax under erstwhile Indian GAAP	403.46	1,344.49
Add:- Re-measurement of defined benefit plans (Net of Tax)	(2.81)	(9.46)
Exchange Gain (Net of Tax)	1.49	7.31
Total Comprehensive Income as per IND AS	402.14	1,342.34

FOR MENON BEARINGS LTD.

NITIN MENON  
Vice Chairman & Joint Managing Director  
DIN: 00692754

CIN : L29130PN1991PLC062352 Regd. Office : G-1, MIDC, Gokul Shirgaon, Kolhapur-418234  
Ph: 91-231-2672279/533/487, Fax: 91-231-2672278, E-mail: admin@menonbearings.in, Website: www.menonbearings.in